Lunch
Dinner
Soup

Lunch
Dinner

Soup
Lunch
Dinner

Soup
Lunch
Dinner

Soup
Lunch

Dinner

Soup
Lunch
Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Water’s Edge Daily Specials - Week #6
Lunch: 12pm - 1:30pm - Dinner: 5:30pm — 7:00pm
Reservation line: (740) 201-5770

Sunday, March 26"
Fruited Jell-O — Cauliflower Bisque Soup — Grilled Flank Steak with Shallot
Gravy — Basil Mashed Potatoes — Baby Beets - Dessert

Closed
Monday, March 27"

Butternut Squash

Pickled Cold Cut Combo Sub — Seasoned Waffle Fries

Sesame Pepper Swiss Steak — Golden Mashed Potatoes — Broccoli
Dinner Salad or Soup of the Day

Tuesday, March 28t

Chicken Noodle

Turkey Pecan Salad — Fresh Fruit — Sweet Bread
Ham Loaf — Cheesy Baked Potato — Corn Casserole
Dinner Salad or Soup of the Day

Wednesday, March 29t

Shrimp Bisque
Johnny Marzetti — Garlic Toast (Full Only)
Carolina Copper Glazed Pork Loin — Cheesy Bacon Hash Browns — Creamed
Spinach
Dinner Salad or Soup of the Day
Thursday, March 30t

Mulligatawny
Classic Club Sandwich — Cheddar Sour Cream Chips

Crab and Shrimp Stuffed Salmon — Bourbon Rice — Bok Choy and Carrots
(Full Only)
Dinner Salad or Soup of the Day

Friday, March 31st
New England Clam Chowder
Meatloaf Sandwich with House made Ketchup — Vegetable Pasta Salad
BBQ Ribs — Baked Beans — Cole Slaw - Cornbread
Dinner Salad or Soup of the Day

Saturday, April 15t
Boxed Lunch — Choice of Sandwich and Cold Side Dish — Bag of Potato Chips —
Fresh Baked Cookie
Closed

Sunday, April 2"
Mulligatawny — Pear Ambrosia — Herb Lemon Chicken Breast — Wild Rice
Pilaf — Asparagus — Dessert
Closed

No salt is added to our daily specials.
Call (740) 201-5770 for Reservations, Orders and Delivery

Prices
$12.00

$7.00
$10.00

$7.00
$8.00

$5.00
$9.00

$7.00
$10.00

$6.00
$12.00

$8.00

$12.00



