## Water's Edge Daily Specials - Week #6 Lunch: 12pm - 1:30pm - Dinner: 5:30pm - 7:00pm Reservation line: (740) 201-5770

Lunch	Sunday, March 26 <sup>th</sup> Fruited Jell-O – Cauliflower Bisque Soup – Grilled Flank Steak with Shallot  Gravy – Basil Mashed Potatoes – Baby Beets - Dessert	Prices \$12.00
Dinner	Closed	
Soup Lunch Dinner	Monday, March 27 <sup>th</sup> Butternut Squash Pickled Cold Cut Combo Sub – Seasoned Waffle Fries Sesame Pepper Swiss Steak – Golden Mashed Potatoes – Broccoli Dinner Salad or Soup of the Day	\$7.00 \$10.00
Tuesday, March 28 <sup>th</sup>		
Soup Lunch Dinner	Chicken Noodle Turkey Pecan Salad – Fresh Fruit – Sweet Bread Ham Loaf – Cheesy Baked Potato – Corn Casserole Dinner Salad or Soup of the Day	\$7.00 \$8.00
Wednesday, March 29 <sup>th</sup>		
Soup Lunch Dinner	Shrimp Bisque Johnny Marzetti – Garlic Toast (Full Only) Carolina Copper Glazed Pork Loin – Cheesy Bacon Hash Browns – Creamed Spinach Dinner Salad or Soup of the Day Thursday, March 30 <sup>th</sup>	\$5.00 \$9.00
Soup	Mulligatawny	
Lunch	Classic Club Sandwich – Cheddar Sour Cream Chips	\$7.00
Dinner	Crab and Shrimp Stuffed Salmon – Bourbon Rice – Bok Choy and Carrots (Full Only) Dinner Salad or Soup of the Day	\$10.00
0	Friday, March 31st	
Soup Lunch Dinner	New England Clam Chowder  Meatloaf Sandwich with House made Ketchup – Vegetable Pasta Salad  BBQ Ribs – Baked Beans – Cole Slaw - Cornbread  Dinner Salad or Soup of the Day	\$6.00 \$12.00
Lunch	Saturday, April 1 <sup>st</sup> Boxed Lunch – Choice of Sandwich and Cold Side Dish – Bag of Potato Chips –	\$8.00
Dinner	Fresh Baked Cookie Closed	
Lunch	Sunday, April 2 <sup>nd</sup> Mulligatawny – Pear Ambrosia – Herb Lemon Chicken Breast – Wild Rice  Pilaf – Asparagus – Dessert	\$12.00
Dinner	Closed  No salt is added to our daily specials.	

No salt is added to our daily specials.

Call (740) 201-5770 for Reservations, Orders and Delivery